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Mia Sugino

Julia Chan
Makayla Forrest
Katrina Pezeshki
Addison Stone
Olivia Petersen
Dreah Portelance
Ocea Dubray
Brooklyn Puska
Adison Labonte
Sophia Mohring
Sarah Anne Awchoula
Sara Beam
Chloe Hughes
Abby Thoms

Izzie Naphtali

Club

Grandview (BC) SC
Grandview (BC) SC
Terrace (BC) SC
Cranbrook SC

Fort St John FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Highland Valley Development Camp
Columbia Valley FSC
Fuller Lake SC
Smithers FSC

Prince George FSC
Prince George FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Nicola Valley SC
Nicola Valley SC
Prince George FSC
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SKATECAMNADA

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:  3-Mar-2019

2019 BC/YK Section Super Series STARSkate Final

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:22:28AM

Capital News Centre
March 1, 2019 to March 3, 2019

Bronze Women (IN Gp1)

Category Result Summary

L2

31.74
30.09
28.90
27.69
25.65
25.59
25.56
25.07
23.31
23.08
22.67
22.54
20.89
20.21
18.54
18.37
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